ID
8815
8815
8815
1672
3468
1762
9065
8264
11317
10964
2956
3010
6214
9118
10068
2662
2193
1653
2262
8314
4059
2296
9815
8062
1708
10625

Grade

9
9
9
11
10
12
11
10
9
11
10
11
9
11
9
11
9
10
9
11
12
11
12
11
10
12

Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc Date

01/14/15
01/26/15
01/29/15
01/16/15
01/18/15
01/13/15
01/12/15
01/22/15
01/28/15
01/28/15
01/21/15
01/09/15
01/21/15
01/12/15
01/16/15
01/12/15
01/21/15
01/30/15
01/20/15
01/09/15
01/21/15
01/13/15
01/13/15
01/16/15
01/29/15
01/07/15

Inc Type

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS
Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior

Miss use of hall pass
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Inappropriate behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression

Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
Obscene Language/Profanity
Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior
Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior

Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity
Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco
Miss use of hall pass
Inappropriate behavior
Skipping Class

Current Date: 02/13/2015

Action

ISS

Student Conference
ISS

Lunch Detention
Student Conference
ISS

0SS

Lunch Detention
0SS

(ORN

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
(ORN

Lunch Detention
ISS

0SS

ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

ISS

Lunch Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention



