Derby High School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8815	9	01/14/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
8815	9	01/26/15	Tardiness	Student Conference
8815	9	01/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
1672	11	01/16/15	Miss use of hall pass	Lunch Detention
3468	10	01/18/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
1762	12	01/13/15	Skipping Class	ISS
9065	11	01/12/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
8264	10	01/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
11317	9	01/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
10964	11	01/28/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
2956	10	01/21/15	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
3010	11	01/09/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
6214	9	01/21/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
9118	11	01/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
10068	9	01/16/15	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	OSS
2662	11	01/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2193	9	01/21/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
1653	10	01/30/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
2262	9	01/20/15		Lunch Detention
8314	11	01/09/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
4059	12	01/21/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Lunch Detention
2296	11	01/13/15	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	ISS
9815	12	01/13/15	Drugs/Alcohol/Tobacco	ISS
8062	11	01/16/15	Miss use of hall pass	Lunch Detention
1708	10	01/29/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
10625	12	01/07/15	Skipping Class	Lunch Detention

Current Date: 02/13/2015